
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

No. 

17 

G11 

28 

94 

G13 

54 

90 

G50 

41 

20 

21 

25 

65 

68 

55 

77 

G66 

91 

15 

83 

96 

61 

60 

G99 

Name 

Michael GÖTZ 

Tony KÖNIG 

Timo KRÜGER 

Till WEIß 

Phillipp STICH 

Sandy SCHODER 

Jochen MADER 

Julian KREUTZ 

Marvin LARSEN 

Ingo BISCHOFF 

Michael KLEINERT 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Uli LÖHR 

Uwe KANTIMM 

Lisa Marie RUBER 

Thorben PAULUS 

Hendrik KÖSTER 

Klaus HIERL 

Simone PETSCH 

Günter KOGLECK 

Ronny HAHN 

Josef BIHLER 

Reinhard KEBBEN 

Steffen ENGELKE 

Team 

MCA Racing 

Race Support Service 

SCSB 

STR Racing 

MR5 

Allgäuer Racing Team 

WBK Racing 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z650 

Honda CB 750 Hornet 

Kawasaki Z650 

Krämer 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Honda CB 750 Hornet 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Kawasaki Z550 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV650 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Total Tm 

17:03.098 

17:14.143 

17:14.399 

17:14.918 

17:15.256 

17:26.992 

17:27.642 

17:34.285 

17:35.013 

17:48.802 

17:54.124 

17:55.059 

17:55.096 

18:10.122 

18:12.218 

18:14.275 

18:14.575 

18:17.141 

18:20.911 

18:27.200 

19:04.257 

19:04.741 

19:08.236 

17:22.885 

Diff 

11.045 

11.301 

11.820 

12.158 

23.894 

24.544 

31.187 

31.915 

45.704 

51.026 

51.961 

51.998 

1:07.024 

1:09.120 

1:11.177 

1:11.477 

1:14.043 

1:17.813 

1:24.102 

2:01.159 

2:01.643 

2:05.138 

1 Lap 

Gap 

11.045 

0.256 

0.519 

0.338 

11.736 

0.650 

6.643 

0.728 

13.789 

5.322 

0.935 

0.037 

15.026 

2.096 

2.057 

0.300 

2.566 

3.770 

6.289 

37.057 

0.484 

3.495 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:52.732 

1:53.517 

1:53.671 

1:53.728 

1:53.671 

1:55.216 

1:54.767 

1:56.299 

1:56.092 

1:57.225 

1:58.102 

1:57.796 

1:58.330 

1:56.134 

1:59.770 

1:59.320 

1:59.157 

1:59.600 

2:01.046 

2:00.929 

2:05.143 

2:04.711 

2:06.033 

2:08.331 

In Lap 

3 

9 

8 

9 

9 

2 

4 

5 

2 

2 

4 

2 

9 

3 

5 

9 

9 

6 

8 

5 

8 

8 

2 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.045 

Avg. Speed 

151,376 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.732 

Best Speed 

152,645 

Best Lap by 

17 - Michael GÖTZ 

Printed: 20.09.2025 16:41:57 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Thomas Thieme /GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Andre Straßburger /GER 

Sportkomissar/steward Heike Schüssler/GER 
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62. Frohburger Dreieckrennen 
TWIN Cup 
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Pos 

DNF 

No. 

36 

Name 

Christian SCHÜTZ 

Team 

Schütz Motorsport 

Nat 

GER 

Motorrad 

Honda CB 750 Hornet 

Laps 

7 

Total Tm 

15:07.249 

Diff 

DNF 

Gap Best Tm 

2:07.812 

In Lap 

7 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.045 

Avg. Speed 

151,376 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.732 

Best Speed 

152,645 

Best Lap by 

17 - Michael GÖTZ 

Printed: 20.09.2025 16:41:57 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Thomas Thieme /GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Andre Straßburger /GER 

Sportkomissar/steward Heike Schüssler/GER 
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62. Frohburger Dreieckrennen 
TWIN Cup 

Race1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:22:07 

Frohburger Dreieck 4,780 km 

20.09.2025 15:30 
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